
MOGALAKWENA MUNICIPALITY
TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT:

CLOSING DATE & TIME:  18 NOVEMBER 2015 AT 12H00

The Municipality of Mogalakwena hereby invites service providers for the services of
Consulting  Civil  Engineers  to  assist  the  Municipality  with  the  designs  and
Supervision and implementation of the below projects which are funded by Municipal
Infrastructure Grant.

Tender documents will  be obtainable from 22 October  2015 between 10h00 and
15H00 - Mondays to Fridays at office nr 126 of Mogalakwena Municipality located at
54 Retief Street Mokopane.

A non-refundable payment of R400-00 will be required for the purchase of a tender
document. All payments are to be made in the currency of the Republic of South
Africa. Only cash or bank guaranteed cheque made out to Mogalakwena Municipality
will be accepted.

A compulsory briefing cession will be held on 23 OCTOBER 2015 at 12h00 in the
Old Council Chamber.

Tenders and supporting documents must be sealed in an envelope clearly marked

“Consulting Civil Engineering Services for Mini Water Scheme 22: Tender No: 04-2015/16
  Consulting Civil Engineering Services for Mini Water Scheme 26: Tender No: 05-2015/16
  Consulting Civil Engineering Services for Mini Water Scheme 27: Tender No: 06-2015/16
  Consulting  Civil  Engineering  Services  for  George  Masibe  Road  Network  Cluster  17:
Tender No: 07-2015/16   

And must be deposited in the tender box of Mogalakwena Municipality not later than
12H00 on 18 November 2015 when tenders will be opened in public.

The bids will be evaluated according to the Procurement Policy of the Municipality
and PPPFA 90/10 Points system. The Mogalakwena Municipality is not compelled to
accept the lowest or any part of tender. Late, faxed or telephonic tenders will not be
accepted.  The municipality  reserves the  right  to  negotiate  further  conditions  and
requirements with the successful bidder.

It is compulsory that the Engineering firms should be members of the Consulting
Engineering  South  Africa  (CESA)  and  should  also  have  the  Professional
Engineer/Professional  Engineering  Technician/Professional  Engineering
Technologist who is registered with Engineering Council of South Africa (ECSA)
 

Queries related to these tenders may be addressed to ML Choshane on 015 491
9798/9797 or fax (015) 491 9754

P MAKONDO
MUNICIPAL MANAGER                                    NOTICE NUMBER: 168/2015


